General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol AYUSHMAN
ISIN INE552V01018

Name of the company

AYUSHMAN INFRATECH LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
. . No. Of shares
Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- . shares held | total no. of shares .
Category X - underlying _ No of Voting (XIV)
Iy shareholder shareholders | equity up equity Denosito (VID) = (calculated as per SCRR, Richts Total as a
(1) (1) shares held | shares held | PoSttory (IVYHV)+ | 1957) (VIIT) As a % of g % of
av) V) Receipts (VI) V1) (A+B+C2) %0
Class Class Total | (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 42000 42000 21 42000 42000 |21
Group
(B) Public 88 158000 158000 79 158000 158000 | 79
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 90 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of l;re: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin |? h gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) 0 erwtl)se d | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding conve?r_tible ?}Iglﬁm e equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ) ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
U] (IT) convertible Outstanding securities p_ercentage of Asa o, | dematerialized
securities qurants and No. Of dllu_ted share % of Asa % form (XIV)
X (Xi) Wi t capital) XI)= | No. | total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi;r?:) s (VID+(X) As a (a)‘ Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 21 42000
Group
B) Public 79 7000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 49000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | each class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ful]' aid Partly No. Of shares shares " | of total no. of shares -
St Category & Name of | (v "0 1 gﬂ ity |paid-up | underlying held (VIT) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Total as
' the Shareholders (I) DUty | oquity | Depository | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights a % of
(1) shares held . =(IV)+ o Total
i~ shares Receipts (VI) V)t (VI As a % of ota
( ) held (V) ( ) ( ) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total Voting
eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2 42000 42000 21 42000 42000 |21
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 42000 42000 21 42000 42000 |21
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2 42000 42000 21 42000 42000 |21
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ hol(.hng nominal share ]7 137120 137120 68.56 137120 137120 | 68.56
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hol(.img. nominal share 1 20880 20880 10.44 20880 20880 |[10.44
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
Sub-Total (B)(4) 88 158000 158000 79 158000 158000 | 79
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
88 158000 158000 79 158000 158000 | 79
B)YD)+(B)(2)+(B)
3)+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 90 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 90 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or b o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o ored v it ehor

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110 equty shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema (;?Rllze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. |of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) Asa % () Shares (a) | Shares c_ategory c_gtegory cﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O N [T D)
(W)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 21 42000
Sub-Total (A) 2 42000
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 21 42000
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 68.56 7000 0 0 0
(h) 10.44 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 79 7000 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 79 7000 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B)+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 49000
Total (A+B+C 100 49000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manoj Agarwal

Pragya Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABDPA7672E

ABDPA7830]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36400

5600

42000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

36400

5600

42000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.8

21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

36400

5600

42000

Class eg:y

Total

36400

5600

42000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.8

21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.8

21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

36400

5600

42000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SACHIN
AGARWAL

MAYANK
AGARWAL

AKANSHA
JAIN

ANUPAMA
AGARWAL

AKASH
JAIN

DAVENDRA
KRISHNA GUPTA

SATENDRA
SHARMA

PAN (II)

AIYPAG6159N

AGUPASS38L

AKDPJ1869K

ABDPA7691M

ANYPJ4684L

ADAPG5404F

BWEPS2345M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

20000

18000

9640

6000

6000

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD

20000

20000

18000

9640

6000

6000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10

10

4.82

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20000

20000

18000

9640

6000

6000

5000

Class eg:y

Total

20000

20000

18000

9640

6000

6000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10

4.82

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.82

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the

Sharcholders () | KALU RAM KAUSHIK

PRATIK KUMAR

AMAN JAIN

ASHISH JAIN

SUDHIR AGRAWAL

PAROOL SHARMA

SEEMA DEVI

PAN (II) ASXPK0276B

AOXPK5802K

ANYPJ4685M

ANLPJ7633G

AFOPA7383M

EFWPS3000B

BKPPD8609E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5000
held (V)

5000

5000

5000

5000

4800

4800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 5000
(V)+ (VD

5000

5000

5000

5000

4800

4800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

24

2.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

4800

4800

Class eg:y

Total 5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

4800

4800

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 25

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

24

2.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

25

25

2.5

2.5

2.4

2.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 15

16

17

18

Name of the

Sharcholders () | PREETIAGARWAL

SHASHI GUPTA

TULIKA AGARWAL

REKHA JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AFJPA8986R

AJBPGS5755G

AGQPA2424C

AFYPJ2842Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4800
held (IV)

4000

3000

2000

133040

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4800
(V)+ (VD

4000

3000

2000

133040

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4800

4000

3000

2000

133040

Class eg:y

Total 4800

4000

3000

2000

133040

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 24

66.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24

66.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000

7000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ROHIT AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANOPA4506E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20880

20880

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

20880

20880

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.44

10.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20880

20880

Class eg:y

Total

20880

20880

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.44

10.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.44

10.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







