General information about compa	any
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	AYUSHMAN
ISIN	INE552V01018
Name of the company	AYUSHMAN INFRATECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	0	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement ho	olding of spe	cified securities				
	shareholder	Category of Nos. Of p shareholder shareholders e (II) (III) s		No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number class of s	eld in each		
(I) sl			paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of
			(IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	42000			42000	21	42000		42000	21
(B)	Public	88	158000			158000	79	158000		158000	79
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	90	200000			200000	100	200000		200000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
(1)	shareholder Outstandi	Shares Shares Underlying Durstanding		ares derlying tstanding rrants Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		convertible securities	rtible Unitstanding			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				21					42000			
(B)	Public				79					7000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					49000	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sh	lowing sha	reholding	g pattern of t	he Promot	er and Promoter (Froup					
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			g Rights l urities (IX			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total		
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights		
А	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promot	ter and Promoter	Group							
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	42000			42000	21	42000		42000	21		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	42000			42000	21	42000		42000	21		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	42000			42000	21	42000		42000	21		
В	Table III - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern o	f the Public	shareholder			•			•		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)												
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmen	nt(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions												
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	87	137120			137120	68.56	137120		137120	68.56		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	20880			20880	10.44	20880		20880	10.44		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		88	158000			158000	79	158000		158000	79		
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		88	158000			158000	79	158000		158000	79		
С	Table IV - Statement she	owing sharehold	ding pattern o	f the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	blic sharehol	der						
Total (A+B+C2)		90	200000			200000	100	200000		200000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		90	200000		1	200000	100	200000		200000	100		

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Shares Underlying Underl	No. of Underlying Shares Outstanding Underlying convertible Outstanding securities and		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ment showing			•							
(1)	Indian											
(a)				21					42000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				21					42000			
(2)	Foreign					•		•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				21					42000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder			I			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	18										
(g)				68.56					7000	0	0	0
(h)				10.44					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				79					7000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				79					7000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat											
Total (A+B+C2)		49000										
Total (A+B+C)				100					49000			

	In	dividuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Manoj Agarwal	Pragya Agarwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABDPA7672E	ABDPA7830J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36400	5600	42000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	36400	5600	42000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.2	2.8	21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	36400	5600	42000
Class eg:y			
Total	36400	5600	42000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.2	2.8	21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.2	2.8	21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Γ	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36400	5600	42000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individ	uals - i.Individual	shareholders l	olding nominal sh	are capital up	to Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SACHIN AGARWAL	MAYANK AGARWAL	AKANSHA JAIN	ANUPAMA AGARWAL	AKASH JAIN	DAVENDRA KRISHNA GUPTA	SATENDRA SHARMA
PAN (II)	AIYPA6159N	AGUPA8838L	AKDPJ1869K	ABDPA7691M	ANYPJ4684L	ADAPG5404F	BWEPS2345M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	20000	18000	9640	6000	6000	5000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	20000	18000	9640	6000	6000	5000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10	10	9	4.82	3	3	2.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	20000	20000	18000	9640	6000	6000	5000
Class eg:y							
Total	20000	20000	18000	9640	6000	6000	5000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10	10	9	4.82	3	3	2.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10	10	9	4.82	3	3	2.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		·	·		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals -	i.Individual share	holders holdi	ng nominal sha	are capital up to Rs.	2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KALU RAM KAUSHIK	PRATIK KUMAR	AMAN JAIN	ASHISH JAIN	SUDHIR AGRAWAL	PAROOL SHARMA	SEEMA DEVI
PAN (II)	ASXPK0276B	AOXPK5802K	ANYPJ4685M	ANLPJ7633G	AFOPA7383M	EFWPS3000B	BKPPD8609E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	4800	4800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	4800	4800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.4	2.4
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	4800	4800
Class eg:y							
Total	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	4800	4800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.4	2.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.4	2.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	5000	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares	I		Γ	Γ	Γ	1
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	15	16	17	18			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PREETI AGARWAL	SHASHI GUPTA	TULIKA AGARWAL	REKHA JAIN	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AFJPA8986R	AJBPG5755G	AGQPA2424C	AFYPJ2842Q	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4800	4000	3000	2000	133040		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4800	4000	3000	2000	133040		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.4	2	1.5	1	66.52		
Number of Voting I	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	4800	4000	3000	2000	133040		
Class eg:y							
Total	4800	4000	3000	2000	133040		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.4	2	1.5	1	66.52		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.4	2	1.5	1	66.52		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	2000	7000		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ROHIT AGARWAL	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ANOPA4506E	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20880	20880		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20880	20880		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.44	10.44		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	20880	20880		
Class eg:y				
Total	20880	20880		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.44	10.44		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.44	10.44		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0